
Y10 Knowledge Organiser Timetable

You are expected to study the subject(s) shown on your timetable each day.
Each day use a page of your exercise booklet to evidence your work.

Timetable for 
weeks begining;

7/9/20
21/9/20
5/10/20
2/11/20
16/11/20
30/11/20
14/12/20

Subject 1 Subject 2

Monday English Bedrock

Tuesday Maths A
Wednesday Science RE
Thursday English Maths
Friday Science

For weeks 
begining;

14/9/20
28/9/20
12/10/20
9/11/20
23/11/20
7/12/20

Subject 1 Subject 2

Monday English Bedrock
Tuesday Maths B
Wednesday Science C
Thursday English Maths

Friday Science

Option A Options B Options C
10A/Gg1 - Geography 10B/Cm1 - Creative 

Media
10C/Cc1 - Child-
care

10A/Gg2 - Geography 10B/So1 - Sociology 10C/Gg1 - Geog-
raphy

10A/Co1 - Computer 
Science

10B/Fr1 - French 10C/Cm1 - Crea-
tive Media

10A/Fr1 - French 10B/Dr1 - Drama 10C/Ar1 - Art

10A/Hi1 - History 10B/Cc - Childcare 10C/St1 - Sport

10B/Dt1 - Design 
Technology

10C/So1 - Sociol-
ogy

10B/In1 - Intervention 10C/Hf1 - Food

To know which of your options subjects you ahould 
study look for your class code (you can  nd this on 
your main academy timetable) in the table below. 
Once you identify your subjects write them onto your 
homework timetable above. Eg if you are in A/Hi1 you 
would write history in the box with the A


