

You are expected to study the subject(s) shown on your timetable each day. Each day use a page of your exercise booklet to evidence your work.

Timetable for weeks begining;		Subject 1	Subject 2
7/9/20 21/9/20 5/10/20 2/11/20 16/11/20 30/11/20 14/12/20	Monday	English	Bedrock
	Tuesday	Maths	Α
	Wednesday	Science	RE
	Thursday	English	Maths
	Friday	Science	

For weeks begining;		Subject 1	Subject 2
14/9/20	Monday	English	Bedrock
28/9/20	Tuesday	Maths	В
12/10/20 9/11/20 23/11/20 7/12/20	Wednesday	Science	С
	Thursday	English	Maths
	Friday	Science	

To know which of your options subjects you ahould study look for your class code (you can find this on your main academy timetable) in the table below. Once you identify your subjects write them onto your homework timetable above. Eg if you are in **A/Hi1** you would write **history** in the box with the **A**

Option A	Options B	Options C
10A/Gg1 - Geography	10B/Cm1 - Creative Media	10C/Cc1 - Child- care
10A/Gg2 - Geography	10B/So1 - Sociology	10C/Gg1 - Geog- raphy
10A/Co1 - Computer Science	10B/Fr1 - French	10C/Cm1 - Crea- tive Media
10A/Fr1 - French	10B/Dr1 - Drama	10C/Ar1 - Art
10A/Hi1 - History	10B/Cc - Childcare	10C/St1 - Sport
	10B/Dt1 - Design Technology	10C/So1 - Sociol- ogy
	10B/In1 - Intervention	10C/Hf1 - Food